Tai-Shing Electronics Components Corp. www.tai-shing.com.tw 103
MAIN FEATURES
 Ultraminiaturized design, extremely light weight
 30A maximum continuous curent
 Twin relay in one housing available
 Suitable for motor reversing applications
APPLICATIONS
 Motor control
 Lamp control
 Interval wiper control
 Rear window and seat heating
ORDERING INFORMATION
TR20 DC
Type Nominal Coil Voltage : 6V, 12V, 24V
Structure F : Flux Free Type
S : Washable Type
Contact Arrangent
A : 1 Form A
C : 1 Form C
2A : 2 x 1 Form A
2C : 2 x 1 Form C
A : AgNi0.15
C : AgSnIn
Contact Material Coil Resistance
D : Standard
L : High Sensitive
R : RoHS Compliant
Add suffix "R" for RoHS compliant
only use for order indentify
not use for safety certified
RLCCS12V
■ DIMENSION(unit:mm) ■ DRILLING(unit:mm) ■ WIRING DIAGRAM
2 x 1 Form C
(2C)
2 x 1 Form A
(2A )
1 Form C
(C)
1 Form A
(A)
(Bottom views) (Bottom views)TR20
TR20 Twin
N.C
N.O
N.O
COM.
COM.
N.C
N.O
N.O
N.O
N.O
N.C
COM.
COM.
COM.
COM.
TR20
i-s
hin
g.c
om
.tw
г.Минск тел.8(017)2005646 www.fotorele.net реле TTI minsk17@tut.by
радиодетали электронные компоненты со склада и под заказ
Tai-Shing Electronics Components Corp. www.tai-shing.com.tw104
COIL DATA CHART(at 20℃)
Coil
Sensitivity